
NATIONALESDES  CLUBS
NATIONALES 

2023



Cl Point

1 CANNIBALS  PERPIGNAN  BOWLING 36

2 B . C .  AIX  EN  PROVENCE 27

3 SPORTING  BOWL  CHAMBERY 27

4 PERTUIS  CLUB SAINT BARTH 23

5 A . R . A .  LYON                   19

6 RACING CLUB  TOULON  BOWLING 15

7 B . C .  AMICALE  CAMARGUAISE 15

8 B . C .  OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER 7

Class.

CHEKROUN  simone 5  ème

DIVOL  élodie 1105 7 7  ème

A . R . A .   LYON

20/11/2022 PERTUIS MOYENNE

B . C . AMICALE CAMARGUAISE 157,86

4282 152,93

4071 145,39

4417 157,75

4517 161,32

4120 147,14

4729 168,89

4733 169,04

4667 166,68

J 1 NATIONALE   3 A 2023
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 CANNIBALS  PERPIGNAN  BOWLING 36 36 4729 168,89

2 B . C .  AIX  EN  PROVENCE 27 27 4733 169,04

3 SPORTING  BOWL  CHAMBERY 27 27 4667 166,68

4 PERTUIS  CLUB SAINT BARTH 23 23 4417 157,75

5 A . R . A .  LYON                   19 19 4517 161,32

RACING CLUB  TOULON  BOWLING 15 15 4282 152,93

B . C .  AMICALE  CAMARGUAISE 15 15 4120 147,14

B . C .  OCCITAN  MONTPELLIER 7 7 4071 145,39

1105 7 157,86 7  èmeB . C .  AMICALE  CAMARGUAISE DIVOL  élodie

5  èmeA . R . A .   LYON CHEKROUN  simone

Clubs

NATIONALE  3 A 2023

N3A J1 :  CAISSARGUES          J2 :  LYON-DECIMES          J3 :  PERTUIS Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 A  FEMME



Cl Point

1 LES  DRAGONS  DE  COLMAR 34

2 LES  LIONCEAUX   DIJON 31

3 BOWLING CLUB  LA  CHAUMUSSE 25

4 BOWLING CLUB  LES  BOOSTERS 24

5 S . L . U . C .   NANCY              19

6 BOWLING CLUB  LES  CANNONIERS 17

7 A . T . S . C . A . B .   BESANçON 15

8 LES  SNIPER'S  DE  WITTELSHEIM 11

Class.

SABLONE  annick 973 7 8  ème

4127 147,39

4094 146,21

20/11/2022 DORLISHEIM MOYENNE

4087 145,96

4088 146,00

LES SNIPER'S  WITTELSHEIM 139,00

4579 163,54

4015 143,39

4587 163,82

4333 154,75

J 1 NATIONALE   3 F 2023
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 F   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 LES  DRAGONS  DE  COLMAR 36 36 4579 163,54

2 LES  LIONCEAUX   DIJON 27 27 4587 163,82

3 BOWLING CLUB  LA  CHAUMUSSE 23 23 4333 154,75

4 BOWLING CLUB  LES  BOOSTERS 19 19 4015 143,39

5 S . L . U . C .   NANCY              19 19 4127 147,39

BOWLING CLUB  LES  CANNONIERS 19 19 4087 145,96

A . T . S . C . A . B .   BESANçON 15 15 4088 146,00

LES  SNIPER'S  DE  WITTELSHEIM 11 11 4094 146,21

973 7 139,00LES SNIPER'S  WITTELSHEIM SABLONE  annick 8  ème

NATIONALE  3 F 2023
Clubs

N3F J1 :  DORLISHEIM          J2 :  WITTELSHEIM          J3 :  AUDINCOURT Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 F  FEMME



Cl Point

1 BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 41
2 B . C .  DES JALLES SAINT MEDARD 37
3 TOULOUSE  BOWLING  CLUB 33
4 LES  SPEED BOWLS  RIVESALTES 33
5 A . S . P. T . T .  TOULOUSE 25
6 BOWLING CLUB  RODEZ  ONET 21
7 B . C .  DES JALLES SAINT MEDARD 21
8 BOWLING CLUB  DES  COSTIERES 21
9 B . C .  AMICALE CAMARGUAISE 21

10 STRIKE  40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 17

Class.

BOULLE  didier 1467 9

DELSOL  pierre

DIVOL  alexis 1290 8

DIVOL  frédéric 1553 9

PORRETTA  sébastien 759 5

SÜTGAN  okan 1148 7

8  ème

163,00

7420 164,89

7347 163,27

7236 160,80

7269 161,53

7174 159,42

BOWLING  CLUB                       
DES  COSTIERES

7476 166,13

01/04/2023 RODEZ MOYENNE

161,25

172,56

151,80

164,00

7683 170,73

7534 167,42

7831 174,02

7638 169,73

J 1 NATIONALE   3 H 2023
Clubs Quilles moyenne

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 H   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

1 BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 41 41 7534 167,42

2 B . C .  DES JALLES SAINT MEDARD 37 37 7683 170,73

3 TOULOUSE  BOWLING  CLUB 33 33 7638 169,73

4 LES  SPEED BOWLS  RIVESALTES 33 33 7831 174,02

5 A . S . P. T . T .  TOULOUSE 25 25 7420 164,89

6 BOWLING CLUB  RODEZ  ONET 21 21 7174 159,42

B . C .  DES JALLES SAINT MEDARD 21 21 7269 161,53

BOWLING CLUB  DES  COSTIERES 21 21 7236 160,80

B . C .  AMICALE CAMARGUAISE 21 21 7347 163,27

STRIKE  40  SAINT  PAUL  LES  DAX 17 17 7476 166,13

1467 9 163,00

1290 8 161,25

1553 9 172,56

759 5 151,80

1148 7 164,00SÜTGAN  okan

8  ème
BOWLING  CLUB                             
DES  COSTIERES

DELSOL  pierre

DIVOL  alexis

DIVOL  frédéric

PORRETTA  sébastien

BOULLE  didier

NATIONALE  3 H 2023
Clubs

N3B J1 :  BEZIERS               J2 :  AGEN               J3 :  RODEZ Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   3 B  HOMME



J 12023 NATIONALES  3

CAISSARGUES

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

WITTELSHEIM

BEZIERS

 NATIONALES   3


